
WLI 2012-2013  

Roster 

Name Email 

Adiam Tsegai aktsegai@bryantstratton.edu 

Amy DeKay amy.marie.dekay@medaille.edu 

Antonia Knight abk@niagara.edu 

Charnelle Holmes holmes@ecc.edu 

Doris Murphy dmurphy@daemen.edu 

Dr. Althea Porter portera@trocaire.edu 

Dr. Chandra Foote cjf@niagara.edu 

Dr. Deborah DiNoto dmdinoto@genesee.edu 

Dr. Denise Dunford dunfordd@dyc.edu 

Dr. Jeanette McVicker jeanette.mcvicker@fredonia.edu 

Dr. Katharina Kovach-Allen kekovachallen@genesee.edu 

Dr. Lynn Rivers riversl@dyc.edu 

Dr. Mary Beth Cooper mbcvsa@rit.edu 

Dr. Peggy Choong pmc@niagara.edu 

Dr. Sabrina Caine caine@ecc.edu 

Eileen Herbert herberte@canisius.edu 

Erica Sammarco sammarce@canisius.edu 

Hadar Borden hborden@buffalo.edu 

Hollie Hall hallhm@alfredstate.edu 

Jane Gilliland gillilja@alfredstate.edu 

Jenelle Lukasik jlukasik@hilbert.edu 

Jodi Rzepka jodi.rzepka@fredonia.edu 

Julie Speer speer@niagaracc.suny.edu 

Karen McGrath karen.p.mcgrath@medaille.edu 

Kate Munroe kmunroe@hilbert.edu 

Katie Kulpa-Gorman kmkulpa@buffalo.edu 

Kim Pagano kpagano@daemen.edu 

Laryssa Petryshyn petryshl@dyc.edu 

Linda Koller lkoller@daemen.edu 

Lisa Dubuc dubuc@niagaracc.suny.edu 

Lynn Wright lmwright@bryantstratton.edu 

Maria Kindberg mariakindberg@mail.sunyjcc.edu 

Mary Robinson robinsonm@villa.edu 

Patrice Elnicki pelnicki@niagaracc.suny.edu 



Paula Witherell witherell@daemen.edu 

Roseanne Dee deer@trocaire.edu 

Sandra Miller millersa@trocaire.edu 

Sara Velez yacklysm@buffalostate.edu 

Susan McCartney mccartsa@buffalostate.edu 

Tammy Smith tammysmith@mail.sunyjcc.edu 

Tracy Collingwood tracy.collingwood@fredonia.edu 

Vonetta Rhodes vrhodes@niagaracc.suny.edu 

Adiam Tsegai aktsegai@bryantstratton.edu 

Amy DeKay amy.marie.dekay@medaille.edu 

Antonia Knight abk@niagara.edu 

 


